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Nom

. VERRASZTO David

. CABELLO Alan

. GIANNOULIS loannis
. LIVAMAGI Martin

. ALMEIDA Carlos

. KIS Gergo

. TIKHONOV Alexander
. DUBROV Denys

. SMITH Lewis

. DELAFONT Vincent

. MYKHAYLENKO Denys
.BATTISTELLA Giorgio
. MIKHEEV Mikhail

. MATCZAK Mateusz

. CARVALHO Diogo

. FRANCIOLINI Federico
. ROKI Niksa

. COOMBS Daniel

. PETER Jeremy

. OKSA Ossi

. SCHWARZ Jakub

BURGPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVING

Palma de Mallorca 1

CHAMPIONSHIPS

S—LC

9 July

2006

swimming

33. 200 m 4 NAGES/MEDLEY MESSIEURS/MEN

Championships Record 2:02.66 établi par James GODDARD (GREAT BRITAIN) le 08/07/2001 a MALTE
Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts

Nat

HUN
ESP
GRE
EST
POR
HUN
RUS
UKR
GBR
FRA
UKR
ITA
RUS
POL
POR
ITA
CRO
GBR
FRA
FIN
CZE

a4
.
#IME

5'Institut

du Sereis Saclels
Espanius de Mallores

Naiss

1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1988
1988
1988
1989
1988
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988

Club

HUNGARY
SPAIN

GREECE
ESTONIA
PORTUGAL
HUNGARY
RUSSIA
UKRAINE
GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE
UKRAINE

ITALY

RUSSIA
POLAND
PORTUGAL
ITALY

CROATIA
GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE
FINLAND
CZECH REPUBLIC

2:04.86 (0.85)
2:04.92 (0.81)
2:05.97 (0.65)
2:06.06 (0.74)
2:06.15 (0.85)
2:06.19 (0.73)
2:06.19 (0.85)
2:06.19 (0.82)
2:06.48 (0.79)
2:06.54 (0.76)
2:06.67 (0.79)
2:06.76 (0.78)
2:06.97 (0.78)
2:07.03 (0.83)
2:07.05 (0.81)
2:07.32 (0.83)
2:07.48 (0.74)
2:07.63 (0.67)
2:07.91 (0.82)
2:08.11 (0.77)
2:09.40 (0.85)
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860
859
837
836
834
833
833
833
827
826
824
822
818
817
816
811
808
805
800
796
772

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC
E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net

50m

27.51
27.07
27.55
26.99
27.73
27.18
27.33
26.66
27.62
26.92
27.23
27.54
27.33
28.33
27.44
27.52
27.44
27.39
27.55
27.47
27.80

100m

59.21
59.13
1:00.38
59.16
1:00.47
1:00.11
59.01
59.92
59.40
59.26
59.92
59.13
58.94
1:00.72
59.78
1:00.88
1:00.14
59.22
59.77
1:01.44
1:01.80

Gowarn de les llles Balears
Conseleria de Presidncia | Espors

‘-"c ! A YOu Can
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150m

1:35.49
1:34.90
1:36.92
1:35.96
1:37.30
1:37.15
1:35.93
1:36.59
1:36.53
1:35.35
1:36.62
1:35.88
1:36.25
1:37.99
1:37.17
1:36.28
1:36.55
1:37.91
1:36.73
1:37.23
1:38.13

HETILE & BELSIRES

7" (MEGATRONIC)
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Rg

22.
23.
24.
25.
25.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
NC.
NC.

Nom

BACKHAUS Robin
KOLICHEYV Igor
ARYBLIAS Georgios
LEBHERZ Yannick
KIERUJ Jakub
PERSSON Martin
GARCIA ORTIZ Sergio
VOLKAU Pavel
ANSTENSEN Ronnie
VARGA Richard
LEBEDEVS Valerijs
BADURA Martin
STRAGA Dominik
HAKANSSON Erik

BURGPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVING
CHAMPIONSHIPS

Palma de Mallorca 1 9 11I'-,-' EDGG

swimming

33. 200 m 4 NAGES/MEDLEY MESSIEURS/MEN

Championships Record 2:02.66 établi par James GODDARD (GREAT BRITAIN) le 08/07/2001 & MALTE

Nat

GER
BUL
GRE
GER
POL
SWE
ESP
BLR
NOR
SVK
LAT
CZE
CRO
SWE

a4
.
#IME

5'Institut

du Sereis Saclels
Espanius de Mallores

Naiss Club Tps - Réact. - Obs. Pts 50m 100m 150m
1989 GERMANY 2:09.60 (0.84) 769 26.90  59.81 1:39.48
1988 BULGARIA 2:09.83 (0.79) 765 29.11 1:02.31 1:39.88
1988 GREECE 2:10.02 (0.81) 761 27.83 1:00.42 1:40.25
1989 GERMANY 2:10.18 (0.76) 759 27.18  59.64 1:39.39
1988 POLAND 2:10.18 (0.68) 759 27.36  1:00.61 1:38.67
1988 SWEDEN 2:10.49 (0.79) 753 28.46 1:01.44 1:38.90
1989 SPAIN 2:10.54 (0.80) 752 27.46 1:01.13 1:38.27
1988 BELARUS 2:11.67 (0.85) 733 27.22  1:00.97 1:41.37
1988 NORWAY 2:13.10 (0.79) 710 28.27 1:01.92 1:41.37
1989 SLOVAKIA 2:14.02 (0.87) 695 29.10 1:02.88 1:43.55
1989 LATVIA 2:14.88 (0.75) 682 29.06 1:02.46 1:41.92
1989 CZECH REPUBLIC 2:24.28 (0.86) 557 290.94 1:07.26 1:50.11
1988 CROATIA DNS 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00
1988 SWEDEN DNS 00:00.00 00:00.00 00:00.00

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC
E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net
Page n° 13
— .

Gowarn de les llles Balears
Conseleria de Presidncia | Espors

Ajuntament«i}':q,_i-:-de Palma

Eurepear ( Anon

CAILA BN BALEREY GIEBTRT
bum Do Acts

HETILE & BELSIRES

(Mecamonic)

MEGATRONIC)

09/07/2006 11:30:47



